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30

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30
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13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31

Monday, January 1, 2024 Wednesday, June 19, 2024 Thursday, November 28, 2024

NEW YEAR'S DAY JUNETEENTH THANKSGIVING DAY

Monday, January 15, 2024 Thursday, July 4, 2024 * Friday, November 29, 2024

MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DAY INDEPENDENCE DAY DAY AFTER THANKSGIVING

Holiday & Paydate

Monday, February 19, 2024 Monday, September 2, 2024

PRESIDENTS' DAY LABOR DAY Wednesday, December 25, 2024
CHRISTMAS DAY

Monday, May 27, 2024 Monday, November 11, 2024

MEMORIAL DAY VETERANS DAY

2024 Calendar

JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH

JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER

COUNTY PAYDATES SHADED RED

APRIL MAY JUNE

OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER

COUNTY HOLIDAYS RED OUTLINE


